Deutsche Meisterschaft 2017 Sportschiel3en

Luftgewehr 3-Stellung - Jugendklasse weiblich (1.20.31)

6 Zirfall Alisa Eichenl. Maria Steinbach
2 168 Fricke Barbara BY Eichenl. Maria Steinbach 98 99 100 100 100 100 597
3 188 Janfen Anna RH SSGem Kevelaer 2005 98 97 100 100 100 100 595
4 193 Schladebach Kim SB  KKSV Heitersheim 100 100 100 100 96 99 595
5 136 Seybold Laura BY Rot-Weil3-Schiutzen-Franken 100 98 99 99 99 99 594
6 128 Weindorf Larissa BD SV Mannheim-Rheinau 98 100 99 100 99 98 594
7 160 Ammler Viktoria BY SV Eichenlaub Unterstall 100 98 99 100 97 99 593
8 156 Scheringer Sophia BY SSG Mittelbayern 98 99 100 100 98 97 592
9 142 Vogel Jaqueline BY Rot-Wei-Schutzen-Franken 97 98 100 100 97 99 591
10 592 Anton Amelie BY FSG 1550 Marktoberdorf 98 98 100 100 97 98 591
11 127 Wourster Lana BD SV Mannheim-Rheinau 100 96 100 100 98 97 591
12 204 Breuninger Tabea Mercedes WT SV Roétenbach 100 98 98 97 98 99 590
13 189 Bollen Alison RH SSGem Kevelaer 2005 97 100 98 99 98 98 590
14 187 Janfen Franka RH SSGem Kevelaer 2005 100 98 100 97 98 97 590
15 3145 Balser Julia BY Burgschiitzen Emmenhausen 99 96 100 98 97 99 589
16 141 Neudecker Ines BY Rot-Wei-Schutzen-Franken 98 97 100 100 96 98 589
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SSGem Ofr.-West

KKSSV Plankstadt 1927

SV Lanzenhain
Rot-Weil3-Schiitzen-Franken
SSG Sempt

SV Littfeld 1867
Rot-Wei3-Schitzen-Franken
SV Rétenbach

SV Rétenbach
Braunschweiger SGes 1545
Schiel3- u. Sportverein Kassau
Rot-Weil3-Schiitzen-Franken
SV Bisingen

SV Rétenbach

SV Ladekop Hinterdeich u. Umg. 1951
SV Hustedt v. 1919

SG Hubertus Riedlingen
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SSG Mittelbayern
Rot-Wei3-Schitzen-Franken

SV Ladekop Hinterdeich u. Umg. 1951
SV Mannheim-Rheinau

SV Ladekop Hinterdeich u. Umg. 1951
Sportschiitzen-Team Wetterau-Friedberg
FSG 1550 Marktoberdorf

SV Lanzenhain

KKSV Heitersheim

SV Mannheim-Rheinau
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SSG Mittelbayern

97

100

96

99

96

96

95

96

96

96

95

95

97

94

96

96

98

96

98

95

98

96

98

95

96

99

97

94

97

97

98

93

97

96

98

97

98

97

98

99

98

100

99

99

100

100

99

100

99

98

97

98

98

100

99

98

100

99

100

100

100

98

100

99

99

100

100

100

99

99

99

98

99

99

98

95

97

96

97

97

98

97

95

97

97

93

96

95

100

98

98

94

94

98

98

96

96

95

94

97

96

96

95

97

97

96

97

96

96

96

95

95

94

585

585

585

585

585

584

584

584

584

583

583

583

582

582

582

582

582

582

582



55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

149

599

3849

3164

130

1031

3848

3846

1016

609

162

3188

198

206

3167

199

598

586

197

Schmidt
Klingebiel
Kiefer
Klein

Ruff
Stahl
Kanzler
Brick
Bartels
Drmola
Ammler
Demmler
Ottenjann
Kumpf
Wohnsdorf
Wulf
Tidow
Kirchner

Doring

Marie

Nina

Lisa

Natascha
Annika

Luisa

Maria Antonia
Julia
Laura-Marie
Lea

Christina

Lea

Jolina

Ronja Lea
Johanna
Carmen Leonie
Christina Marie
Luisa

Vivien

BY

NS

BY

BY

BD

OoP

BR

RH

HH

WT

BY

BY

WF

WT

ND

WF

NS

BY

WF

SSV Hesselberg

SGes Wiilfel v. 1896
Forstschitzen Ebersberg
Hubertus-Alpenjager Haibach
SV Mannheim-Rheinau
Einigkeit Hubertus Kastl 1921
SGi zu Werder/Havel
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SV Neuenfelde

SGi Bietigheim

SV Eichenlaub Unterstall
SSV Pfaffenwinkel
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Eutiner Sportschiitzen 1954
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SV Kirchdorf 1907

SGes Bad Waldsee
Rot-Wei3-Schitzen-Franken
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SSV Hesselberg
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Schweriner Schitzenzunft 1640
SGi Unterdeufstetten

FSG 1550 Marktoberdorf

SSV Hesselberg
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